Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
Monday, October 4th, 2021
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Infection Control and Body
Mechanics

(Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Foster)

Taylan Blackford
Briana Gajewski
Noel Hanson
Mallory Kalka
Makenzie Lovato
Reagan Pearson
Lois Ann Sitoy
Taylor Stevenson
Madison Billingsley
Meredith Edwards
Megan Gutierrez
Aubree Jones

Madison Lopez
Jowie Mari Patano
Hallie Rodriguez
Alexa Zapata
Daisy Armendariz
Joel Castillo
Sydney Griggs
Kincaid Johnson
Aubree Lomax
Stephanie Nelms
Dacey Ramirez
Shantavia Turner

Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

Vital Signs (2 rooms)
(Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)

Makenzie Lovato
Reagan Pearson
Lois Ann Sitoy
Taylor Stevenson
Taylan Blackford
Briana Gajewski
Noel Hanson
Mallory Kalka
Madison Lopez
Jowie Mari Patano
Hallie Rodriguez
Alexa Zapata

Madison Billingsley
Meredith Edwards
Megan Gutierrez
Aubree Jones
Aubree Lomax
Stephanie Nelms
Dacey Ramirez
Shantavia Turner
Daisy Armendariz
Joel Castillo
Sydney Griggs
Kincaid Johnson

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group
needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.

Time

Infection Control, Body

Time

Vital Signs




VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
Monday, October 4th, 2021
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Mechanics
1315- | Alexander Young 1315- | Megan Loiseau
1400 Gabrielle Bristow 1400 Jonathon Montgomery
Kristen Garcia Destiny Perez
Megan Hennig Shelby Sylvester
1400- Megan Loiseau 1400- Alexander Young
1445 Jonathon Montgomery 1445 Gabrielle Bristow
Destiny Perez Kristen Garcia
Shelby Sylvester Megan Hennig
1445- | Aubrey Adams 1445- | Olivia Ledgerwood
1500 Kennedi Blount 1500 Naomi Martin
Bryanna Garcia Alexandria Perez
Molly Harris Shelia Upshaw
1530- Olivia Ledgerwood 1530- Aubrey Adams
1615 Naomi Martin 1615 Kennedi Blount

Alexandria Perez
Shelia Upshaw

Bryanna Garcia
Molly Harris

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group

needs to arrives at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.




