

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

Monday, October 4th, 2021

(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time	Infection Control and Body Mechanics (Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Foster)	Time	Vital Signs (2 rooms) (Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)
0745- 0830	Taylan Blackford Briana Gajewski Noel Hanson Mallory Kalka	0745- 0830	Makenzie Lovato Reagan Pearson Lois Ann Sitoy Taylor Stevenson
0830- 0915	Makenzie Lovato Reagan Pearson Lois Ann Sitoy Taylor Stevenson	0830- 0915	Taylan Blackford Briana Gajewski Noel Hanson Mallory Kalka
0915- 1000	Madison Billingsley Meredith Edwards Megan Gutierrez Aubree Jones	0915- 1000	Madison Lopez Jowie Mari Patano Hallie Rodriguez Alexa Zapata
1000- 1045	Madison Lopez Jowie Mari Patano Hallie Rodriguez Alexa Zapata	1000- 1045	Madison Billingsley Meredith Edwards Megan Gutierrez Aubree Jones
1045- 1130	Daisy Armendariz Joel Castillo Sydney Griggs Kincaid Johnson	1045- 1130	Aubree Lomax Stephanie Nelms Dacey Ramirez Shantavia Turner
1130- 1215	Aubree Lomax Stephanie Nelms Dacey Ramirez Shantavia Turner	1130- 1215	Daisy Armendariz Joel Castillo Sydney Griggs Kincaid Johnson

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.***

Time	Infection Control, Body	Time	Vital Signs
------	-------------------------	------	-------------

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

Monday, October 4th, 2021

(Please arrive 5 min early)

	Mechanics		
1315- 1400	Alexander Young Gabrielle Bristow Kristen Garcia Megan Hennig	1315- 1400	Megan Loiseau Jonathon Montgomery Destiny Perez Shelby Sylvester
1400- 1445	Megan Loiseau Jonathon Montgomery Destiny Perez Shelby Sylvester	1400- 1445	Alexander Young Gabrielle Bristow Kristen Garcia Megan Hennig
1445- 1500	Aubrey Adams Kennedi Blount Bryanna Garcia Molly Harris	1445- 1500	Olivia Ledgerwood Naomi Martin Alexandria Perez Shelia Upshaw
1530- 1615	Olivia Ledgerwood Naomi Martin Alexandria Perez Shelia Upshaw	1530- 1615	Aubrey Adams Kennedi Blount Bryanna Garcia Molly Harris

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group needs to arrive at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.***